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Brand  JOCCA 

Model Number (TYP) 1102 / 1102V / 1102M 

Material PP, ABS, PC, SILICONE, Steel 

Voltage 220-240V 

Frequency 50Hz 

Power 65W 

Insulation Class II 

Product Size 22 x 25 x 49 cm 

Product  Weight 2,4 Kgr 

Internal cool Tank Around 0,7 Litres 

External tank 7 litres 

Power cord Characteristics H05VV-F  2G0.75mm2 

Power cord Length 120 cm 

Water temperature 

Approx. 8ºC 

(reduce the water temperature approx.. -15ºC, depending of 
the room temperature) 

Cool system 

Works with a peltier Cell 

Fuxin Electron Technlogy TEC1-12707 (12VDC), or 
similar 

Characteristics 

Easy clean 

Disassembled tank 

Non-slip feet 

Easy storage 

Possible use bottle and tank 

Harmonized standards 

EN60335-1 

EN60335-2-24 

EN62233 

EN55014-1 

EN55014-2 

EN61000-3-2 

EN61000-3-3 

Applicable Directives 
LVD 2014/35/EU 

EMC 2014/30/EU 
ROHS 2015/863/EU 

Imported in Europe from 
 

QUALIMAX INTERNATIONAL, S.L. 
CIF: B50152461 
C/ Tarraca 12, Poligono PlaZa,  
50197 Zaragoza - Spain. 


